56116

PLANK SUBLIMATION CM 10X15
Collection: MJTO - Typology: DYE-SUBLIMATION - Material: SLATE

PRODUCT DETAILS

NET WEIGHT 0,260 Kg
PACKAGING SINGLE BOX
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 10 pcs
LENGTH 90 mm
WIDTH 140 mm
HEIGHT 8 mm

MASTER CARTON



GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

7 Kg

20 pcs
310 mm
240 mm
180 mm



